
ROUGHING-IN (Unit:mm) ( )

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Weight

Water depth

Capacity

(To overflow )

Basin area

Top area

Optional Accessory Information

Drain ........................................................................................................K-20608T-CP/K-20609T-CP
Adjustable Feet ................................................................................................K-18416T-NA
Grip Rail ...........................................................................................................................1148886-CP

(For K-20611T-GR)
( K-20611T-GR)

(To overflow )

398mm( )

967mm( ) 432mm( )

1348mm( ) 586mm( )

128kg( )

200L( )

-1-

VOLUTE 1.5m DROP IN BATH
1.5

K-20611T/K-20611T-GR

52

94

94

800

1500

35

220

431
490

22

485

1315525-T01-A


